
Package of 4

$5400

$3600

Package of 4

$2700

$1800









Botox

 *VIP Membership pricing available at $12 per unit

Juvederm Voluma

Juvederm Volbella

Juvederm Vollure

Juvederm Ultra/Ultra Plus

RHA

Radiesse

Per Unit/Syringe

$15




$900

$750

$750

$700

$750

$800













MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

Face and Neck

Face or Neck 

Medium Body Area

Small Body Area

Package of 3

$3960

$3300

$3960

$3300

Treatment

$1500

$1250

$1500

$1250

Treatment

$1500

$1000

Treatment

$750

$500

FRAXEL SKIN RESURFACING

Face and Neck

Face 

*other areas available

CLEAR + BRILLIANT

Face and Neck

Face 

*other areas available

INJECTABLES

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Full Legs

Lower Legs

Brazilian

Bikini Line

Partial Face

Lip & Chin

Underarms

*other areas available

Package of 6

$2430

$1620

$1620

$1080

$1080

$1080

$810







Treatment

$450

$300

$300

$200

$200

$200

$150






BodyLase® Lifetime Guarantee: Once you've completed your Personalized Treatment
Plan (6 laser treatments on the same area), if additional treatments are needed, we
guarantee 50% off for life!

*Call or text to learn about monthly specials
and other available discounts.



SCAN ME 

BODY CONTOURING

             $750

CORRECTIVE TREATMENTS

VI Peel Precision Plus

VI Peel

Microneedling Face & Neck

Microneedling Face

Vitalize Peel

Package of 4

$1440

$1080

$1440

$1080

$540

LASER SKIN TREATMENTS

IPL + Laser Facial Combo

4D Facial

3D Facial

2D Facial

Package of 4

$1980

$1800

$1620










IPL Photofacial

Face & Neck

Face

Package of 4

$1620

$1260

Laser Facial

Face & Neck

Face

Package of 4

$900

$720

HYDRAFACIAL

Platinum

Deluxe

Signature

Package of 4

$1220

$1000

$790

Treatment

$340

$280

$220

LASER VEIN

$300Face

Raleigh MedSpa



6531 Creedmoor Road, 
Suite 102 

Raleigh, NC 27613
(919) 954-2288

Call or text!

Cary MedSpa



302 Colonades Way, 
Suite 205

Cary, NC 27518
(919) 851-8989
Call or text!

Contact us:

www.getbodylase.com 05/23

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Treatment

$550

$500

$450

Treatment

$450

$350

Treatment

$250

$200

Treatment

$400

$300

$400

$300

$150

Starting at

Starting at

12 month interest-free
financing available 
through Care Credit!

additional discounts may be available


