BODYLASE

*Call or text to learn about monthly specials and other available discounts.

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING	Treatment	Package of 3
Face and Neck	\$1500	\$3960
Face or Neck	\$1250	\$3300
Medium Body Area	\$1500	\$3960
Small Body Area	\$1250	\$3300
FRAXEL SKIN RESURFACING	.	
Face and Neck	Treatment	Package of 4
Face	\$1500	\$5400
*other areas available	\$1000	\$3600
CLEAR + BRILLIANT	Treatment	Package of 4
Face and Neck	\$750	\$2700
Face	\$500	\$1800
*other areas available		
INJECTABLES	Р	er Unit/Syringe
Botox		\$15
*VIP Membership pricing available at \$12 pe	er unit	
Juvederm Voluma		\$900
Juvederm Volbella		\$750
Juvederm Vollure		\$750
Juvederm Ultra/Ultra Plus		\$700
RHA		\$750
Radiesse		\$800
LASER HAIR REMOVAL		5 1 ()
- ".	Treatment	Package of 6
Full Legs	\$450	\$2430
Lower Legs	\$300	\$1620
Brazilian	\$300	\$1620
Bikini Line	\$200	\$1080
Partial Face	\$200	\$1080
Lip & Chin		
Undorarmo	\$200	\$1080
Underarms *other areas available	\$200 \$150	\$810

BodyLase® Lifetime Guarantee: Once you've completed your Personalized Treatment Plan (6 laser treatments on the same area), if additional treatments are needed, we guarantee 50% off for life!



Starting at \$750 additional discounts may be available

LASER SKIN TREATMENTS

IPL + Laser Facial Combo 4D Facial	Treatment \$550	Package of 4 \$1980
3D Facial	\$500	\$1800
2D Facial	\$450	\$1620
IPL Photofacial	Treatment	Package of 4
Face & Neck	\$450	\$1620
Face	\$350	\$1260
Laser Facial	Treatment	Package of 4
Face & Neck	\$250	\$900
Face	\$200	\$720

CORRECTIVE TREATMENTS	Treatment	Package of 4
VI Peel Precision Plus	\$400	\$1440
VI Peel	\$300	\$1080
Microneedling Face & Neck	\$400	\$1440
Microneedling Face	\$300	\$1080
Vitalize Peel	\$150	\$540

Platinum	\$340	\$1220
Deluxe	\$280	\$1000
Sianature	\$220	\$790

LASER VEIN

HYDRAFACIAL

Face Starting at \$300



12 month interest-free financing available through Care Credit!

Treatment

Package of 4

*Prices subject to change without notice.

Contact us:

Raleigh MedSpa

Suite 102 Raleigh, NC 27613 (919) 954-2288 Call or text!



Cary MedSpa

502 Colonades Way Suite 205 Cary, NC 27518 (919) 851–8989 **Call or text!**